
Finisher-
Diplom

22. April 2018

Gesamtrang

Kategorie

Laufzeit

Kategorienrang

Zwischenzeit 3⁄4-Marathon

Zwischenzeit 1⁄4-Marathon

Minuten/Kilometer

Zwischenzeit 1⁄2-Marathon

Sponsoren Presenter Cityrun Co-Partner Official Car Partner Medienpartner

Wir gratulieren herzlich!

Urs Stutz

M30

161. Rang

469. Rang

3:29.26,6

0:50.24,2

1:41.34,9

2:34.11,6

4.57 min/km

649. G.-Rang

588. G.-Rang

525. G.-Rang


